Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 9/4/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-03747-5-DMW  Karyn Jennifer Corchnoy Charles Everette Craft John F. Logan
2 18-03878-5-DMW  Sheila Gail Carpenter Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
3 18-03757-5-DMW  Georgia Diann Russell Palmer E. Huffstetler Il John F. Logan
4 18-03851-5-DMW  Jack Harold Young llI Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
5 18-03705-5-DMW  Scott Lee Faircloth Richard D Sparkman John F. Logan
6 18-03759-5-DMW  Margaret W. Reaves Heyward G. Wall John F. Logan
7 18-02832-5-DMW  Rodney Clay Seymour William G. Berggren John F. Logan
8 18-03827-5-DMW  Benjamin David McAuliffe William G. Berggren John F. Logan
9 18-03792-5-DMW  Kashina Marie Jones Jason David Watson John F. Logan
10 18-03732-5-DMW  Christopher G Finney Jason David Watson John F. Logan
Diane E Finney
11 18-03736-5-DMW  James Harvey Taylor H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
12 18-03738-5-DMW  Antonia LaFay Levy H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
13 18-03853-5-SWH  William Herman Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
14 18-03099-5-DMW  Tonya Evette Summers Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
15 18-03727-5-SWH  Carvester Cole Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan
16 18-03835-5-DMW  Brandy Denise Norris Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan
17 18-03815-5-DMW  Christopher Allen Yoder Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan
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Case Number

18-03868-5-DMW

18-03869-5-DMW

18-03884-5-DMW

18-03859-5-DMW

18-03860-5-SWH

18-03863-5-DMW

18-03714-5-DMW

18-03777-5-DMW

18-03797-5-SWH

18-03715-5-DMW

18-03793-5-DMW

18-03686-5-DMW

18-03688-5-DMW

18-03865-5-DMW

18-03828-5-DMW

18-03856-5-DMW

18-03873-5-SWH

18-03881-5-DMW

18-03843-5-DMW

18-02800-5-DMW

Debtor
Risha Kimberly Little

Bridget Nicole Sutton
Omar B Sutton

Denise Mason

Emanuel Louis Faison
Pamela Holloman Faison
Penni Rose Marshall
David Scott Dugan

Alice Best Dugan

Glenn McClay Richardson

Virginia Lee Battle-Richardson

Kenneth Leon Munday

Shirley Smith Bynum

Brandy Michelle Norton

Ruth Elaine Beamon

Elizabeth Donovan Derby

Kathy Van Leur Moll

Clarence William Waters

Karen Michele Waters

Dewey Milton Wilson Jr.

Kathryn Price Phillips

Allison Nicole Parker

Wade Eugene Bender Jr.

Antonio Domingues da Graca
Maria de Fatima Ramos da Graca

Darron Lenard Williams
Laron E Vest-Williams

Attorney
Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number

18-03696-5-DMW

18-03772-5-DMW

18-03813-5-DMW

18-03819-5-DMW

18-03823-5-DMW

18-03830-5-DMW

18-03847-5-DMW

18-03872-5-DMW

18-03875-5-DMW

18-01945-5-DMW

18-02835-5-DMW

18-03679-5-DMW

18-03694-5-DMW

18-03831-5-DMW

18-02413-5-DMW

Debtor

Larse Lucas Jr.

Lee Craig Johnson
Julienne Marie Johnson

Douglas Ray Winston
Linda Wright Winston

James Craig Blackwelder

Robin Warren Blackwelder

Randy Leon Pulley Sr.

Dwight Smith

James Thomas Mitchell

Stacie K Mitchell

Margaret James Drum

Douglas Roman Harrison

Dennis Antonio Stephenson

Jerry Da Von McBee

Darryl Roby Sr.

Latasha D Roby

Jacqueline Howard Dickens

Elsie Mae McCauley

Eliza Mae Winston Stewart

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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